Midwestspl Winners

=== Msd 1 ===

1 142.0
2 140.6
3 136.7
=== Msd 2 ===

1 140.7
=== Msd 3 ===

1 147.2
=== Basic | ===
1 143 .4
2 140.0
3 127.9
=== Basic 2 ===
1 142.5
=== Basic 3 =—=
1 154.5

2 148.8

Curtis Goodwin
Orion Chris
Hunter Dawson

Toby

Dalton Frazee

Phil Nelson
Orion Chris
Chad Stoulil

Dwayne Johnson

Matt Kirk
David Marks

142.0 142.0 142.0 140.3
140.6 140.6 140.6
136.7 136.7

140.7 140.7 140.7 140.7

147.2 147.2 147.2 147.2

143.4 143.4 143.4 143.3
140.0 140.0 140.0
127.9 127.9

142.5 142.5 142.5 142.5

154.5 154.5 154.3 154.0
148.8 148.8 148.8



3 148.2 Thaddeus Paulson 148.2 148.2

4 145.9 Jimmie Tuzzio 145.9 145.9

5 142.3 Jon Polig 142.3

6 137.7 Eric Ventura 137.7

=== Basic 4 ===

=== Basic Trunk 4k ===

1 156.5 David Lopez 156.5 156.5 156.5 156.5
2 114.2 Daniel Pond 114.2 114.2 114.2

=== Basic Trunk Unlimited ===

1 154.8 Marshal Barnes 154.8 154.8 154.8 154.8
=== Advanced No Wall ===

1 167.8 John Highland 166.8 166.8 166.8 167.8
2 149.3 Dave Marks 149.3 149.3 149.3

3 156.6 Luis Aparacio 156.6 156.6

=== Advanced 1 ===

1 154.5 Matt Kirk 154.0 154.0 154.5 154.4

2 154.5 Team Dtx Dan 154.5 154.5 154.5

3 148.4 Alec Heustess 148.4 148.4



=== Advanced 2 ===

=== Advanced 3 ===

1 163.6 Leonard Yacavona 163.6 163.6 163.0 163.5
2 159.5 James Arnold 159.5 159.5 159.5

3 158.2 Team Tucker 158.2 158.2

4 157.9 Team Dtx Tagen 157.9 157.9

5 155.0 Bryan Beasley 155.0

6 131.4 Chad Stoulil 131.4

=== Xtreme | ===

1 1354 Team Dtx Larson 135.4 135.4 13541354
=== Xtreme 2 ===

1 129.8 Dave Marks 129.8 129.8 129.8 129.8
=== Xtreme 3 ===

1 125.4 Luis Aparacio 125.4 1254 125.4 1254
=== Xtreme 4 ===

1 145.6 Leonard Yacavona 145.4 145.4 144.4 145.6
2 144 .4 Jamie Biodroski 144.4 144.4 144.4

3 128.4 Team Tucker 128.4 128.4



4 105.0 James Arnold

=== Kaos | ===
1 150.2 Team Dtx Larson
2 128.4 Orion Chris
=== Kaos 2 ===
1 148.2 Breness Long
=== Kaos 3 ===
1 127.5 Ryan Ravenscroft
2 143.4 Jake Kennon
=== Kaos 4 ===

159.4 Leonard Yacavona

158.2 Jamie Biodroski
151.2 James Arnold
147.6 Team Tucker
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=== power spl basic ===

=== power spl wild ===

105.0 105.0

150.2 150.2 150.2 150.2
128.4 128.4 128.4

148.2 148.2 148.2 148.2

127.5127.5 127.5 127.5
143.4 143.4 143.4

159.4 159.4 159.4 159.2
158.2 158.2 158.2
151.2 151.2

147.6 147.6



=== Mayhem ===

1 154.4 Team Dtx Dan 154.4 154.4 154.4 154.4
=== Rookie Advanced ===

1 158.3 Colby Kabris 158.3 158.3 158.3 157.9
2 157.4 Matt Kirk 157.4 157.4 157.4

3 152.3 Chad Husted 152.3152.3

4 150.5 Nick Pannier 150.5 150.5

5 147.6 Kevin White 147.6

6 137.9 Francisco Rojo 137.9

=== Rookie Xtrrme ===

1 142.7 Colby Kabris 142.7 142.7 142.7 142.7
=== Rookie Kaos ===

1 155.9 Colby Kabris 155.9 155.9 155.9 155.9

=== generic peak | ===

=== generic peak 2 ===

=== generic music 30-1 ===



=== generic music 30-2 ===

=== generic music 90-1 ===

=== generic music 90-2 ===

Top Ten Competitors

167.8
163.6
159.5
159.4
158.3
158.2
158.2
157.9
157.4
0 156.6
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John Highland
Leonard Yacavona
James Arnold
Leonard Yacavona
Colby Kabris
Team Tucker
Jamie Biodroski
Team Dtx Tagen
Matt Kirk

Luis Aparacio



